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Mason High School

Individual Top Times

Times since: 30-Nov-22

Mason [MAS]    Coach: Mark Sullivan

Number of Top Times: All   Show Yards Only   HS

P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

Women   50 Free
 1 1/14/2023 2023  OH OB High School Classic FinalsDana Fairbanks FR   24.76 Y L F

 2 1/14/2023 2023  OH OB High School Classic FinalsKaitlyn Weitz JR   24.99 Y F

 3 12/17/2022 2022 CCS Christmas HS InvitationalAvery Althouse SO   25.37 Y F

 4* 1/14/2023 2023 MasonClassicMegan Schoenlein JR   25.53 Y F

 4* 12/17/2022 2022 CCS Christmas HS InvitationalIsabella Teply FR   25.53 Y L F

 4* 1/14/2023 2023 MasonClassicEmma Hartman SR   25.53 Y F

 7 1/14/2023 2023 MasonClassicEvie Mendelsohn SR   25.84 Y F

 8 1/7/2023 2023 Upper Arlington @ MasonClara Maney FR   25.86 Y F

 9 12/9/2022 2022 Madeira Indian Hill @ MasonOlivia Hastings JR   26.26 Y F

 10 1/14/2023 2023 MasonClassicAmelia Eshman FR   26.28 Y F

 11 12/17/2022 2022 CCS Christmas HS InvitationalJulia Gregory SO   26.34 Y L P

 12 1/14/2023 2023 MasonClassicZion Menner SO   26.38 Y F

 13 1/14/2023 2023 MasonClassicSamara Chatrath SR   26.47 Y F

 14 1/14/2023 2023 MasonClassicKavya Kudalkar JR   26.59 Y L F

 15 1/7/2023 2023 Upper Arlington @ MasonEmalee Powers SO   26.67 Y L F

 16 1/14/2023 2023 MasonClassicSophie Wang JR   26.70 Y F

 17 12/17/2022 2022 CCS Christmas HS InvitationalKatie Clementz JR   27.36 Y P

 18 12/16/2022 2022 CHCA Badin @ MasonSici Eshman JR   27.39 Y F

 19 1/14/2023 2023 MasonClassicBianca Jha JR   27.40 Y L F

 20 1/14/2023 2023 MasonClassicAnokhi Kulkarni JR   27.77 Y F

 21 1/14/2023 2023 MasonClassicJiya Thakur FR   28.24 Y F

 22 12/3/2022 2022 Mason InvitationalEva Ayers FR   28.56 Y P

 23 1/14/2023 2023 MasonClassicAmanda Rossetti SO   28.59 Y F

 24 1/14/2023 2023 MasonClassicAprana Nair FR   29.18 Y F

 25 1/14/2023 2023 MasonClassicCassidy Lang SO   29.31 Y L F

 26 12/10/2022 2022 Lebanon Princeton Kings @ MasonGrace Charles SR   29.39 Y F

 27 1/7/2023 PHS Invitational - 23Eleanore Li SO   29.58 Y F

 28 12/16/2022 2022 CHCA Badin @ MasonFabiola Godenzi SR   29.96 Y F

 29 12/9/2022 2022 Madeira Indian Hill @ MasonKrithika Sambamurthy SR   30.11 Y L F

 30 1/7/2023 PHS Invitational - 23Alana Murphy FR   30.42 Y F

 31 1/14/2023 2023 MasonClassicAlexandra Bunn FR   31.13 Y F

 32 1/7/2023 PHS Invitational - 23Caitlin Raymond FR   31.75 Y F

 33* 1/7/2023 PHS Invitational - 23Zhijing Wu FR   31.84 Y F

 33* 1/7/2023 PHS Invitational - 23Kaylan Minson JR   31.84 Y F

 35 12/3/2022 2022 Mason InvitationalCallie Galanie FR   32.94 Y P

 36 1/14/2023 2023 MasonClassicRithini Pathirana   34.09 Y F

 37 1/7/2023 PHS Invitational - 23Sandalee Silva SO   35.33 Y F

 38 12/16/2022 2022 CHCA Badin @ MasonShriya More FR   47.53 Y F

 39 1/21/2023 2023 JV InvitationalSimone Kaur FR   52.74 Y F

Women   100 Free
 1 1/14/2023 2023  OH OB High School Classic FinalsIsabella Teply FR   53.77 Y F

 2 1/14/2023 2023 MasonClassicChloe Wall SO   53.78 Y L F

 3 12/17/2022 2022 CCS Christmas HS InvitationalDana Fairbanks FR   54.12 Y L F

 4 1/14/2023 2023  OH OB High School Classic FinalsAddison Soehnlen JR   54.33 Y F

 5 1/14/2023 2023 MasonClassicAvery Althouse SO   54.43 Y F

 6 1/14/2023 2023 MasonClassicKaitlyn Weitz JR   55.58 Y F

 7 1/14/2023 2023 MasonClassicEvie Mendelsohn SR   55.69 Y F

 8 1/14/2023 2023 MasonClassicEmma Hartman SR   55.73 Y F

 9 1/14/2023 2023 MasonClassicEmalee Powers SO   56.19 Y F

 10 12/3/2022 2022 Mason InvitationalMegan Schoenlein JR   56.83 Y F

 11 1/14/2023 2023 MasonClassicClara Maney FR   56.88 Y F

 12 1/14/2023 2023 MasonClassicZion Menner SO   57.56 Y F

 13 1/14/2023 2023 MasonClassicAmelia Eshman FR   57.77 Y F

 14 1/14/2023 2023 MasonClassicKavya Kudalkar JR   57.79 Y L F

 15 1/14/2023 2023 MasonClassicSophie Wang JR   57.93 Y L F

 16* 12/16/2022 Firestone vs MasonLillian Paley SR   58.00 Y L F
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 16* 1/14/2023 2023 MasonClassicOlivia Hastings JR   58.00 Y F

 18 1/14/2023 2023 MasonClassicSici Eshman JR   59.05 Y F

 19 1/14/2023 2023 MasonClassicKatie Clementz JR   59.22 Y F

 20 12/21/2022 2022 Brave InvitationalJulia Gregory SO   59.25 Y L F

 21 1/14/2023 2023 MasonClassicBianca Jha JR   59.46 Y L F

 22 1/14/2023 2023 MasonClassicSamara Chatrath SR   59.86 Y F

 23 1/14/2023 2023 MasonClassicJiya Thakur FR 1:00.55 Y F

 24 1/14/2023 2023 MasonClassicAmanda Rossetti SO 1:01.06 Y F

 25 1/14/2023 2023 MasonClassicAnokhi Kulkarni JR 1:01.94 Y F

 26 1/14/2023 2023 MasonClassicKrithika Sambamurthy SR 1:02.84 Y F

 27 12/9/2022 2022 Madeira Indian Hill @ MasonEva Ayers FR 1:03.21 Y F

 28 12/9/2022 2022 Madeira Indian Hill @ MasonMariam Ndiaye SO 1:04.18 Y F

 29 1/21/2023 2023 JV InvitationalAprana Nair FR 1:05.20 Y F

 30 1/14/2023 2023 MasonClassicFabiola Godenzi SR 1:05.48 Y F

 31 12/9/2022 2022 Madeira Indian Hill @ MasonGrace Charles SRx1:05.72 Y F

 32 1/14/2023 2023 MasonClassicCassidy Lang SO 1:06.01 Y L F

 33 12/16/2022 2022 CHCA Badin @ MasonAlexandra Bunn FR 1:06.93 Y F

 34 12/9/2022 2022 Madeira Indian Hill @ MasonAlana Murphy FR 1:08.29 Y F

 35 12/16/2022 2022 CHCA Badin @ MasonSophia Creech FR 1:10.67 Y F

 36 1/7/2023 PHS Invitational - 23Caitlin Raymond FR 1:11.14 Y F

 37 1/7/2023 PHS Invitational - 23Zhijing Wu FR 1:11.61 Y F

 38 12/16/2022 2022 CHCA Badin @ MasonKaylan Minson JR 1:12.55 Y F

 39 1/7/2023 PHS Invitational - 23Rithini Pathirana 1:16.22 Y F

 40 12/3/2022 2022 Mason InvitationalCallie Galanie FR 1:19.46 Y L P

 41 1/7/2023 PHS Invitational - 23Sandalee Silva SO 1:21.71 Y F

 42 12/16/2022 2022 CHCA Badin @ MasonSimone Kaur FR 1:55.58 Y F

 43 12/9/2022 2022 Madeira Indian Hill @ MasonShriya More FR 2:02.47 Y F

Women   200 Free
 1 1/14/2023 2023  OH OB High School Classic FinalsIsabella Teply FR 1:54.94 Y F

 2 12/17/2022 2022 CCS Christmas HS InvitationalDana Fairbanks FR 1:56.52 Y F

 3 12/16/2022 Firestone vs MasonChloe Wall SO 1:58.04 Y F

 4 12/17/2022 2022 CCS Christmas HS InvitationalAddison Soehnlen JR 1:59.61 Y F

 5 12/17/2022 2022 CCS Christmas HS InvitationalEvie Mendelsohn SR 1:59.86 Y F

 6 1/14/2023 2023 MasonClassicEmalee Powers SO 2:01.64 Y F

 7 1/7/2023 2023 Upper Arlington @ MasonAvery Althouse SO 2:01.70 Y F

 8 1/14/2023 2023 MasonClassicClara Maney FR 2:06.22 Y F

 9 12/10/2022 2022 Lebanon Princeton Kings @ MasonSophie Wang JR 2:07.07 Y F

 10 1/14/2023 2023 MasonClassicZion Menner SO 2:07.72 Y F

 11 12/21/2022 2022 Brave InvitationalKavya Kudalkar JR 2:10.09 Y F

 12 1/14/2023 2023 MasonClassicKatie Clementz JR 2:11.75 Y F

 13 1/21/2023 2023 JV InvitationalAmelia Eshman FR 2:14.15 Y F

 14 1/21/2023 2023 JV InvitationalJiya Thakur FR 2:15.06 Y F

 15 12/3/2022 2022 Mason InvitationalKrithika Sambamurthy SR 2:15.96 Y F

 16 1/7/2023 2023 Upper Arlington @ MasonAmanda Rossetti SO 2:16.64 Y F

 17 1/7/2023 2023 Upper Arlington @ MasonFabiola Godenzi SR 2:18.85 Y F

 18 1/21/2023 2023 JV InvitationalEva Ayers FR 2:19.90 Y F

 19 1/21/2023 2023 JV InvitationalAlana Murphy FR 2:26.96 Y F

 20 12/16/2022 2022 CHCA Badin @ MasonEleanore Li SO 2:40.75 Y F

 21 1/21/2023 2023 JV InvitationalCaitlin Raymond FR 2:42.04 Y F

 22 1/21/2023 2023 JV InvitationalKaylan Minson JR 2:42.17 Y F

 23 12/9/2022 2022 Madeira Indian Hill @ MasonCallie Galanie FRx2:55.77 Y F

 24 12/9/2022 2022 Madeira Indian Hill @ MasonSimone Kaur FR 3:42.80 Y F

Women   500 Free
 1 1/7/2023 2023 Upper Arlington @ MasonIsabella Teply FR 5:08.93 Y F

 2 12/16/2022 Firestone vs MasonDana Fairbanks FR 5:17.64 Y F

 3 12/17/2022 2022 CCS Christmas HS InvitationalAvery Althouse SO 5:19.71 Y F

 4 12/16/2022 Firestone vs MasonChloe Wall SO 5:21.11 Y F

 5 12/17/2022 2022 CCS Christmas HS InvitationalEvie Mendelsohn SR 5:21.63 Y F
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 6 12/17/2022 2022 CCS Christmas HS InvitationalEmalee Powers SO 5:22.34 Y F

 7 12/9/2022 2022 Madeira Indian Hill @ MasonSophie Wang JR 5:37.21 Y F

 8 12/9/2022 2022 Madeira Indian Hill @ MasonAddison Soehnlen JR 5:37.63 Y F

 9 12/10/2022 2022 Lebanon Princeton Kings @ MasonClara Maney FR 5:51.53 Y F

 10 12/16/2022 Firestone vs MasonJulia Gregory SO 5:55.08 Y F

 11 12/3/2022 2022 Mason InvitationalFabiola Godenzi SR 6:06.94 Y F

 12 12/16/2022 2022 CHCA Badin @ MasonGrace Charles SR 6:07.64 Y F

 13 12/16/2022 2022 CHCA Badin @ MasonKrithika Sambamurthy SR 6:15.09 Y F

 14 1/14/2023 2023 MasonClassicEva Ayers FR 6:20.08 Y F

 15 1/21/2023 2023 JV InvitationalAmanda Rossetti SO 6:23.66 Y F

 16 1/7/2023 PHS Invitational - 23Sophia Creech FRx6:31.08 Y F

 17 12/16/2022 2022 CHCA Badin @ MasonEleanore Li SO 7:25.02 Y F

 18 12/16/2022 2022 CHCA Badin @ MasonRithini Pathirana 7:40.88 Y F

Women   1650 Free
 1 1/14/2023 2023  OH OB High School Classic FinalsIsabella Teply FR17:44.64 Y F

 2 1/14/2023 2023  OH OB High School Classic FinalsEmalee Powers SO18:57.53 Y F

Women   50 Back
 1 1/14/2023 2023  OH OB High School Classic FinalsDana Fairbanks FR   26.84 Y L F

 2 1/14/2023 2023 MasonClassicEmma Hartman SR   28.00 Y L F

 3 1/14/2023 2023 MasonClassicChloe Wall SO   29.20 Y L F

 4 1/14/2023 2023 MasonClassicAvery Althouse SO   29.80 Y L F

 5 1/14/2023 2023  OH OB High School Classic FinalsOlivia Hastings JR   30.15 Y F

 6 1/14/2023 2023  OH OB High School Classic FinalsAmelia Eshman FR   30.59 Y F

 7 1/14/2023 2023 MasonClassicEmalee Powers SO   31.97 Y L F

 8 1/14/2023 2023 MasonClassicAnokhi Kulkarni JR   32.10 Y L F

 9* 1/14/2023 2023 MasonClassicCassidy Lang SO   32.47 Y F

 9* 1/14/2023 2023 MasonClassicJiya Thakur FR   32.47 Y F

 11 1/14/2023 2023 MasonClassicKatie Clementz JR   32.96 Y F

 12 12/10/2022 2022 Lebanon Princeton Kings @ MasonGrace Charles SR   33.66 Y L F

 13 1/14/2023 2023 MasonClassicSamara Chatrath SR   33.80 Y F

 14 12/10/2022 2022 Lebanon Princeton Kings @ MasonKrithika Sambamurthy SR   34.02 Y L F

 15 1/14/2023 2023 MasonClassicEva Ayers FR   34.22 Y F

 16 1/14/2023 2023 MasonClassicAmanda Rossetti SO   34.63 Y F

 17 12/16/2022 2022 CHCA Badin @ MasonAlana Murphy FR   35.76 Y L F

 18 1/14/2023 2023 MasonClassicAprana Nair FR   35.86 Y F

 19 1/14/2023 2023 MasonClassicFabiola Godenzi SR   36.21 Y F

 20 1/14/2023 2023 MasonClassicSophia Creech FR   36.28 Y F

 21 1/21/2023 2023 JV InvitationalAlexandra Bunn FR   36.95 Y L F

 22 1/21/2023 2023 JV InvitationalZhijing Wu FR   37.41 Y L F

 23 1/14/2023 2023 MasonClassicRithini Pathirana   40.12 Y F

 24 1/14/2023 2023 MasonClassicCallie Galanie FR   40.29 Y F

Women   100 Back
 1 1/14/2023 2023  OH OB High School Classic FinalsEmma Hartman SR   57.64 Y L F

 2 1/14/2023 2023  OH OB High School Classic FinalsDana Fairbanks FR   57.97 Y F

 3 1/14/2023 2023 MasonClassicChloe Wall SO 1:00.06 Y F

 4 12/21/2022 2022 Brave InvitationalAvery Althouse SO 1:01.35 Y F

 5 12/16/2022 Firestone vs MasonKaitlyn Weitz JR 1:02.36 Y F

 6 12/16/2022 Firestone vs MasonIsabella Teply FR 1:02.57 Y F

 7 1/14/2023 2023 MasonClassicAmelia Eshman FR 1:06.76 Y L F

 8 12/16/2022 Firestone vs MasonLillian Paley SR 1:07.10 Y F

 9 1/14/2023 2023 MasonClassicBianca Jha JR 1:07.15 Y L F

 10 1/14/2023 2023 MasonClassicAnokhi Kulkarni JR 1:07.17 Y F

 11* 12/10/2022 2022 Lebanon Princeton Kings @ MasonAddison Soehnlen JR 1:09.11 Y F

 11* 12/9/2022 2022 Madeira Indian Hill @ MasonOlivia Hastings JR 1:09.11 Y F

 13 12/16/2022 Firestone vs MasonKavya Kudalkar JRx1:09.20 Y F

 14 12/3/2022 2022 Mason InvitationalKrithika Sambamurthy SR 1:10.37 Y F

 15 12/10/2022 2022 Lebanon Princeton Kings @ MasonMariam Ndiaye SO 1:11.51 Y F
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 16 12/16/2022 2022 CHCA Badin @ MasonCassidy Lang SO 1:11.96 Y F

 17 12/9/2022 2022 Madeira Indian Hill @ MasonGrace Charles SR 1:13.65 Y F

 18 12/16/2022 2022 CHCA Badin @ MasonJiya Thakur FR 1:14.15 Y F

 19 12/16/2022 2022 CHCA Badin @ MasonAmanda Rossetti SO 1:14.53 Y F

 20 12/10/2022 2022 Lebanon Princeton Kings @ MasonKatie Clementz JR 1:15.45 Y F

 21 1/21/2023 2023 JV InvitationalSophia Creech FR 1:16.29 Y F

 22 12/16/2022 2022 CHCA Badin @ MasonAlexandra Bunn FR 1:18.68 Y F

 23 1/21/2023 2023 JV InvitationalCaitlin Raymond FR 1:19.37 Y F

 24 12/16/2022 2022 CHCA Badin @ MasonZhijing Wu FR 1:25.16 Y F

 25 12/9/2022 2022 Madeira Indian Hill @ MasonEleanore Li SO 1:25.38 Y F

 26 12/3/2022 2022 Mason InvitationalCallie Galanie FR 1:26.99 Y P

 27 12/3/2022 2022 Mason InvitationalRithini Pathirana 1:35.18 Y P

 28 12/16/2022 2022 CHCA Badin @ MasonShriya More FR 2:14.64 Y F

 29 1/7/2023 PHS Invitational - 23Simone Kaur FR 2:15.73 Y F

Women   200 Back
 1 1/14/2023 2023  OH OB High School Classic FinalsChloe Wall SO 2:06.07 Y F

 2 1/14/2023 2023  OH OB High School Classic FinalsDana Fairbanks FR 2:06.30 Y F

 3 1/14/2023 2023 MasonClassicEmma Hartman SR 2:07.68 Y F

 4 1/14/2023 2023 MasonClassicKaitlyn Weitz JR 2:11.36 Y F

 5 1/14/2023 2023 MasonClassicAvery Althouse SO 2:18.61 Y F

 6 1/14/2023 2023 MasonClassicKrithika Sambamurthy SR 2:32.81 Y F

Women   50 Breast
 1 12/21/2022 2022 Brave InvitationalMariam Ndiaye SO   33.48 Y F

 2 1/14/2023 2023  OH OB High School Classic FinalsSamara Chatrath SR   34.61 Y F

 3 12/21/2022 2022 Brave InvitationalEva Ayers FR   37.04 Y F

 4 12/21/2022 2022 Brave InvitationalAnokhi Kulkarni JR   37.43 Y F

 5 1/14/2023 2023 MasonClassicAprana Nair FR   40.41 Y F

 6 1/14/2023 2023 MasonClassicRithini Pathirana   46.72 Y F

Women   100 Breast
 1 1/14/2023 2023  OH OB High School Classic FinalsJulia Gregory SO 1:07.22 Y F

 2 1/14/2023 2023 MasonClassicLillian Paley SR 1:07.69 Y F

 3 1/14/2023 2023  OH OB High School Classic FinalsMegan Schoenlein JR 1:09.61 Y F

 4 12/17/2022 2022 CCS Christmas HS InvitationalSophie Wang JR 1:10.45 Y F

 5 12/21/2022 2022 Brave InvitationalMariam Ndiaye SO 1:11.59 Y F

 6 1/14/2023 2023 MasonClassicKavya Kudalkar JR 1:11.90 Y F

 7 12/16/2022 Firestone vs MasonEmalee Powers SO 1:18.27 Y F

 8 1/14/2023 2023 MasonClassicAnokhi Kulkarni JR 1:20.41 Y F

 9 1/21/2023 2023 JV InvitationalEva Ayers FR 1:21.04 Y F

 10 1/21/2023 2023 JV InvitationalCassidy Lang SO 1:21.71 Y F

 11 12/16/2022 Firestone vs MasonZion Menner SO 1:27.05 Y F

 12 1/21/2023 2023 JV InvitationalEleanore Li SO 1:27.87 Y F

 13 12/16/2022 2022 CHCA Badin @ MasonAprana Nair FR 1:30.64 Y F

 14 1/7/2023 PHS Invitational - 23Alana Murphy FR 1:31.37 Y F

 15 12/21/2022 2022 Brave InvitationalAlexandra Bunn FR 1:34.16 Y F

 16 12/9/2022 2022 Madeira Indian Hill @ MasonKaylan Minson JR 1:36.29 Y F

 17 12/3/2022 2022 Mason InvitationalZhijing Wu FR 1:38.77 Y P

 18 1/7/2023 PHS Invitational - 23Rithini Pathirana 1:42.11 Y F

 19 12/3/2022 2022 Mason InvitationalSophia Creech FR 1:43.03 Y P

Women   200 Breast
 1 1/14/2023 2023  OH OB High School Classic FinalsLillian Paley SR 2:23.79 Y F

 2 1/14/2023 2023 MasonClassicJulia Gregory SO 2:25.42 Y F

 3 1/14/2023 2023  OH OB High School Classic FinalsSophie Wang JR 2:32.89 Y F

 4 1/14/2023 2023 MasonClassicBianca Jha JR 2:39.94 Y F

 5 1/14/2023 2023 MasonClassicEva Ayers FR 2:54.67 Y F

Women   50 Fly
 1 12/21/2022 2022 Brave InvitationalAddison Soehnlen JR   27.33 Y F
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 2 12/21/2022 2022 Brave InvitationalJulia Gregory SO   27.63 Y F

 3 1/14/2023 2023  OH OB High School Classic FinalsEvie Mendelsohn SR   28.60 Y F

 4 1/14/2023 2023 MasonClassicZion Menner SO   29.86 Y F

 5 12/21/2022 2022 Brave InvitationalAmelia Eshman FR   30.09 Y F

 6 12/21/2022 2022 Brave InvitationalBianca Jha JR   30.27 Y F

 7 1/14/2023 2023 MasonClassicSici Eshman JR   31.19 Y F

 8 1/14/2023 2023 MasonClassicCassidy Lang SO   32.50 Y F

 9 1/14/2023 2023 MasonClassicSophia Creech FR   33.88 Y F

 10 1/14/2023 2023 MasonClassicCallie Galanie FR   40.65 Y F

Women   100 Fly
 1 1/14/2023 2023  OH OB High School Classic FinalsAddison Soehnlen JR   57.51 Y F

 2 12/17/2022 2022 CCS Christmas HS InvitationalJulia Gregory SO   58.69 Y F

 3 12/17/2022 2022 CCS Christmas HS InvitationalKaitlyn Weitz JR   59.41 Y F

 4 1/14/2023 2023 MasonClassicKavya Kudalkar JR 1:01.08 Y F

 5 1/14/2023 2023 MasonClassicLillian Paley SR 1:01.65 Y F

 6 1/7/2023 2023 Upper Arlington @ MasonBianca Jha JR 1:05.21 Y F

 7 1/7/2023 2023 Upper Arlington @ MasonOlivia Hastings JR 1:05.44 Y F

 8 12/10/2022 2022 Lebanon Princeton Kings @ MasonEvie Mendelsohn SR 1:05.91 Y F

 9 1/21/2023 2023 JV InvitationalJiya Thakur FR 1:06.82 Y F

 10 12/16/2022 Firestone vs MasonSophie Wang JR 1:08.96 Y F

 11 1/21/2023 2023 JV InvitationalClara Maney FR 1:09.83 Y F

 12 12/9/2022 2022 Madeira Indian Hill @ MasonMegan Schoenlein JR 1:10.32 Y F

 13 12/21/2022 2022 Brave InvitationalSici Eshman JR 1:10.86 Y F

 14 12/21/2022 2022 Brave InvitationalZion Menner SO 1:11.35 Y F

 15 12/10/2022 2022 Lebanon Princeton Kings @ MasonMariam Ndiaye SO 1:13.92 Y F

 16 12/10/2022 2022 Lebanon Princeton Kings @ MasonKrithika Sambamurthy SR 1:17.41 Y F

 17 1/7/2023 PHS Invitational - 23Cassidy Lang SO 1:18.62 Y F

 18 1/21/2023 2023 JV InvitationalSophia Creech FR 1:21.17 Y F

 19 12/16/2022 2022 CHCA Badin @ MasonEva Ayers FR 1:22.49 Y F

 20 12/16/2022 2022 CHCA Badin @ MasonAprana Nair FR 1:25.49 Y F

 21 1/7/2023 PHS Invitational - 23Alexandra Bunn FR 1:29.31 Y F

 22 1/21/2023 2023 JV InvitationalCallie Galanie FR 1:38.00 Y F

Women   200 Fly
 1 1/14/2023 2023  OH OB High School Classic FinalsAddison Soehnlen JR 2:08.42 Y F

 2 1/14/2023 2023 MasonClassicBianca Jha JR 2:21.84 Y F

 3 1/14/2023 2023 MasonClassicLillian Paley SR 2:22.36 Y F

 4 1/14/2023 2023 MasonClassicClara Maney FR 2:34.25 Y F

Women   100 IM
 1 1/14/2023 2023  OH OB High School Classic FinalsKavya Kudalkar JR 1:04.40 Y F

 2 12/3/2022 2022 Mason InvitationalAddison Soehnlen JR 1:05.11 Y P

 3 1/14/2023 2023  OH OB High School Classic FinalsAmelia Eshman FR 1:06.36 Y F

 4 1/14/2023 2023  OH OB High School Classic FinalsSici Eshman JR 1:08.01 Y F

 5 12/3/2022 2022 Mason InvitationalZion Menner SO 1:09.42 Y F

 6 1/14/2023 2023 MasonClassicCassidy Lang SO 1:11.55 Y F

 7 1/14/2023 2023 MasonClassicAmanda Rossetti SO 1:11.56 Y F

 8 1/14/2023 2023 MasonClassicJiya Thakur FR 1:11.60 Y F

 9 1/14/2023 2023 MasonClassicFabiola Godenzi SR 1:17.78 Y F

 10 1/14/2023 2023 MasonClassicGrace Charles SR 1:18.17 Y F

 11 1/14/2023 2023 MasonClassicKrithika Sambamurthy SR 1:19.05 Y F

 12 1/14/2023 2023 MasonClassicAlexandra Bunn FR 1:19.32 Y F

 13 12/3/2022 2022 Mason InvitationalKaylan Minson JR 1:27.35 Y P

Women   200 IM
 1 12/17/2022 2022 CCS Christmas HS InvitationalChloe Wall SO 2:08.41 Y F

 2 1/14/2023 2023  OH OB High School Classic FinalsDana Fairbanks FR 2:09.39 Y F

 3 12/17/2022 2022 CCS Christmas HS InvitationalLillian Paley SR 2:13.03 Y F

 4 12/17/2022 2022 CCS Christmas HS InvitationalIsabella Teply FR 2:13.76 Y F

 5 1/14/2023 2023 MasonClassicJulia Gregory SO 2:14.37 Y F
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 6 12/17/2022 2022 CCS Christmas HS InvitationalSophie Wang JR 2:15.97 Y F

 7 1/14/2023 2023 MasonClassicKavya Kudalkar JR 2:18.72 Y F

 8 1/14/2023 2023 MasonClassicBianca Jha JR 2:19.93 Y F

 9 12/16/2022 Firestone vs MasonAvery Althouse SO 2:21.93 Y F

 10 12/17/2022 2022 CCS Christmas HS InvitationalMariam Ndiaye SO 2:22.42 Y F

 11 12/16/2022 Firestone vs MasonEmalee Powers SO 2:23.27 Y F

 12 12/9/2022 2022 Madeira Indian Hill @ MasonEvie Mendelsohn SR 2:23.76 Y F

 13 1/21/2023 2023 JV InvitationalClara Maney FR 2:32.62 Y F

 14 1/21/2023 2023 JV InvitationalCassidy Lang SO 2:36.11 Y F

 15 1/7/2023 2023 Upper Arlington @ MasonJiya Thakur FR 2:37.68 Y F

 16 12/10/2022 2022 Lebanon Princeton Kings @ MasonEva Ayers FR 2:39.86 Y F

 17 1/21/2023 2023 JV InvitationalAlexandra Bunn FR 2:52.74 Y F

 18 12/9/2022 2022 Madeira Indian Hill @ MasonSophia Creech FR 3:00.78 Y F

 19 1/21/2023 2023 JV InvitationalEleanore Li SO 3:04.54 Y F

 20 12/16/2022 2022 CHCA Badin @ MasonZhijing Wu FR 3:05.40 Y F

 21 12/16/2022 2022 CHCA Badin @ MasonKaylan Minson JR 3:12.22 Y F

 22 12/16/2022 2022 CHCA Badin @ MasonCallie Galanie FR 3:20.05 Y F

Women   400 IM
 1 1/14/2023 2023  OH OB High School Classic FinalsChloe Wall SO 4:30.99 Y F

 2 1/14/2023 2023  OH OB High School Classic FinalsDana Fairbanks FR 4:34.53 Y F

 3 1/14/2023 2023  OH OB High School Classic FinalsAddison Soehnlen JR 4:47.57 Y F

 4 1/14/2023 2023  OH OB High School Classic FinalsBianca Jha JR 4:59.95 Y F

Women   1 Meter 6 Dives
 1 1/14/2023 2023  OH OB High School Classic FinalsLangely Petersen SR395.85 F

 2 1/7/2023 2023 Upper Arlington @ MasonIsabella Giraldo FR164.00 F

 3 1/7/2023 2023 Upper Arlington @ MasonVictoria HIllman SO148.25 F

 4 1/14/2023 2023  OH OB High School Classic FinalsLaila Elkilani JR130.35 F


